FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED EFFICACY (LM/W) 110 - 112
WATTS (W) 30, 50 COLOR TEMPERATURE (K) 4 000
LUMEN OUTPUT (LM) 3 207 - 5 674 CRI 70
CONSTRUCTION
Housing
Aluminum housing comes

KNUCKLE MOUNT
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
PART
NUMBER
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V AC)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)
LUMEN
(LM)
EFFI-
CACY
(LM/W)
CRI
BEAM
ANGLE
(°)
FINISH
LED
CURRENT
(MA)
PF THD
(%)
TRADITIONAL
EQUIVALENT
(W)
MH      HPS
CASE
QTY
(MAS-
TER)
F16S-LA3-4/40KNPT1 30 120 4 000 3 207 110 70 120 BLACK 115 0.97 23 100 70 20
F16S-LA4-4/40KNPT1 50 120 4 000 5 674 112 70 120 BLACK 92 0.98 21 175 150 20
�QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your AimLite customer service representative to confirm inven-
tory levels at time of order.
DIMENSIONS
7 1/4" (185 mm)
 2 3/8"
(60 mm)
 8 3/4" (223 mm)
 2 3/8"
(60 mm)
 6
"
(1
53
m
m
)
5
1/
8"
 (1
30
 m
m
)
A3 LUMEN
PACKAGE
A4 LUMEN
PACKAGE
F16S-L  •  Rev. 2024-1-5
1 Complete IES files available on our website.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA 1
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 899.4 29.6%
0-40 1 484.0 48.8%
0-60 2 588.6 85.1%
60-90 451.5 14.9%